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Liste des enseignements

Controle-commande Il

Electronique

Programmation instrumentation

Electronique programmable 1

Electronique circuits

Microfabrication salle blanche

Python

Traitement du Signal

Transversaux S5

Anglais

Outils pour projet 2
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Nature CM TD
Unité 12h 7h

d'enseignement
Unité
d'enseignement
Elément  6h 5h
constitutif
Elément 6h
constitutif

Unité  16h 20h
d'enseignement

Unité  15h  3h
d'enseignement

Unité 3h 6h
d'enseignement

Unité 12h  9h
d'enseignement
Unité
d'enseignement
Elément 18h
constitutif

Elément  6h 17h
constitutif
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TP
8h

15h

24h

21h

12h

21h

9h

Crédits
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6 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits
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3 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits

6 crédits

3 crédits

3 crédits
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